RockITek, LLC
5 N Main St. Suite 3c
Bel Air, MD 21014
(202) 559-3653
accelerating the impact of emerging technologies…
GENERAL SERVICES ADMINISTRATION
FEDERAL ACQUISITION SERVICE
AUTHORIZED FEDERAL SUPPLY SCHEDULE

License - 3 Year $182,871.54
GSMT31-0000-ENG-ED1-5YR
24x7 Government Support and Maintenance for Smartcrypt SDK Bundle
License - 5 Year $304,785.89
GSMT-PSO-0001 Smartcrypt Consulting and Training Credit - Prepaid PSO Credit. $97.53
GSMT-PSO-0002
Smartcrypt Consulting and Training Day Credit - Prepaid PSO Day
Credit. $2,438.29
Contract Number: 47QTCA19D0085
Updated: May 2024 | Mod #022
Page | 9
QUINTESSENCELABS
PART NO PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
GSA PRICE (inclusive
of the .75% IFF)
QL-TSF-400 TSF 400 Trusted Security Foundation Key and Policy Manager $55,000.00
QL-TSF-400-M1Y-1 TSF 400 Maintenance and Support - Year 1 $11,000.00
QL-TSF-400-M1Y-2 TSF 400 Maintenance and Support - Year 2 $11,550.00
QL-TSF-400-M1Y-3 TSF 400 Maintenance and Support - Year 3 $12,128.00
QL-TSF-400-3Y
TSF 400 Trusted Security Foundation Key and Policy Manager. Includes 3
Years Support.
$88,000.00
QL-QS-200 qStream 200 Plus Quantum Random Number Generator Appliance $33,000.00
QL-QS-200-M1Y-1 qStream 200 Maintenance and Support - Year 1 $6,600.00
QL-QS-200-M1Y-2 qStream 200 Maintenance and Support - Year 2 $6,930.00
QL-QS-200-M1Y-3 qStream 200 Maintenance and Support - Year 3 $7,277.00
QL-QS-200-3Y
qStream 200 Plus Quantum Random Number Generator Appliance with 3
years support $52,800.00
QL-QS-100 qStream 100 Quantum Random Number Generator PCIe Card $18,150.00
QL-QS-100-M1Y-1 qStream 100 Maintenance and Support - Year 1 $3,630.00
QL-QS-100-M1Y-2 qStream 100 Maintenance and Support - Year 2 $3,812.00
QL-QS-100-M1Y-3 qStream 100 Maintenance and Support - Year 3 $4,002.00
QL-QS-100-3Y
qStream 100 Quantum Random Number Generator PCIe Card with 3
years support
$29,040.00
QL-TSF-CON TSF Connection License (up to 10 connections) $2,200.00
QL-CLIENT-CON KMIP Client & qRand License (Block of 10 Licenses)  $5,500.00
QL-PSO-0001 QLabs Consulting and Training Credit - Prepaid PSO Credit $100.86
QL-PSO-0002 QLabs Consulting and Training Day Credit - Prepaid PSO Day Credit $2521.41
QL-PSO-0003 QLabs Architectural Development Day Credit - Prepaid PSO Day Credit $3025.69
QL-CLIENT-CON-TAA KMIP Client & qRand Connection License (up to 10), TAA $6,112.82
QL-QS-100-TAA qStream 100 Quantum Random Number Generator PCIe Card, TAA $18,337.53
QL-QS-100-3Y-TAA
qStream 100 Quantum Random Number Generator PCIe Card,  3 years
support, TAA
$28,881.61
QL-QS-100-M1Y-1-TAA qStream 100 Maintenance and Support - Year 1, TAA $4,584.38
QL-QS-100-M1Y-2-TAA qStream 100 Maintenance and Support - Year 2, TAA $4,584.38
QL-QS-100-M1Y-3-TAA qStream 100 Maintenance and Support - Year 3, TAA $4,584.38
QL-QS-200-TAA qStream 200 Plus Quantum Random Number Generator, TAA $35,656.41
QL-QS-200-3Y-TAA
qStream 200 Plus Quantum Random Number Generator, 3 years support,
TAA $56,158.69
QL-QS-200-M1Y-1-TAA qStream 200 Maintenance and Support - Year 1, TAA $8,914.79
QL-QS-200-M1Y-2-TAA qStream 200 Maintenance and Support - Year 2, TAA $8,914.79
QL-QS-200-M1Y-3-TAA qStream 200 Maintenance and Support - Year 3, TAA $8,914.79
QL-TSF-400-TAA TSF 400 Trusted Security Foundation Key and Policy Manager, TAA $66,219.58
QL-TSF-400-3Y-TAA
TSF 400 Trusted Security Foundation Key and Policy Manager, 3 Years
Support, TAA $104,294.71
QL-TSF-400-M1Y-1-TAA TSF 400 Maintenance and Support - Year 1, TAA $16,555.12
QL-TSF-400-M1Y-2-TAA TSF 400 Maintenance and Support - Year 2, TAA $16,555.12
QL-TSF-400-M1Y-3-TAA TSF 400 Maintenance and Support - Year 3, TAA $16,555.12
QL-TSF-CON-TAA TSF Connection License (up to 10), TAA $3,056.87
Contract Number: 47QTCA19D0085
Updated: May 2024 | Mod #022
Page | 10